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BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 25

Num Atleta

120
103
131
102
141
146
190

136

148
107
132
117
179
167
177
154
137
119
164
192
176
124
191

156
178
155
139
166
127
151
140
135

161
126
108
113

DANIEL RODRIGUES PINA
ALEXANDRE LAZARI
FERNANDO LISBOA SILVA
ALEXANDRE CAMARGO
EDVALDO ALVES DE BRITO
JEFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
THIAGO PICON ELI

GUSTAVO RODRIGUES

JONATHAN HENRIQUE GONCALVES
ANGELO DOS SANTOS SILVA
FERNANDO LUCIANO ALVES

CESAR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO COSTA FARIA

MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA
RODRIGO VULCANI

LUCAS BUZZO SEGATO

GUSTAVO STASSI

CHARLES DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCELO DE ANDRADE GOMES JUNIOR
WILLIAM LEITE

JONATHAN DE SOUZA MOTA LIMA
EDSON MAICOS DE SOUZA

VICTOR MAGALHAES

LUCAS FREIRE E SILVA HOFMANN
RONALDO NUNES ULIANI

LUCAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
HENRIQUE TANOS MEDEIROS
MARCUS PAULO GONCALVES

ERICK DE PAULA

LEANDRO TEIXEIRA MENDES
HENRIQUE WEST

GUILHERME ORPINELLI RAMOS DO
REGO

LUIS FERNANDO VILAS BOAS
EDUARDO LIMA FARCIOLI

ANSELMO LUIZ MARCELO

CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA MOTTA
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MASC

Idd.

20
44
25
27
52
43
45

31

33
23
38
52
47
34
38
30
37
38
39
36
34
42
43

25
63
28
23
34
35
42
43
38

35
43
64
54

Faixa
M0029
M4049
M0029
M0029
M5059
M4049
M4049

M3039

M3039
M0029
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

M0029
M6099
M0029
M0029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039

M3039
M4049
M6099
M5059
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Equipe
JAHPY
ATLETAS DE CRISTO

JAHPY

ASSESSORIA REGIANE
ALVES

ASSESSORIA RODRIGO
PARDO

ELITE ESPORTES

YOU RUNNERS

EU E DEUS
MY HEALTH

REGIANE ALVES

REGIANE ALVES

CROSSFIT DAMATA
(TDLA)

T-PRO
R.A PERFORMANCE

NUTRI KATIA

AVULSO

T-PRO
REGIANE ALVES

Tempo
01:04:38
01:08:06
01:11:47
01:16:50
01:17:15
01:17:56
01:18:53

01:20:04

01:20:39
01:22:07
01:23:17
01:23:46
01:23:55
01:24:54
01:25:24
01:25:34
01:29:13
01:30:22
01:32:08
01:33:50
01:35:55
01:37:52
01:41:28

01:41:43
01:49:27
01:50:39
01:51:05
01:55:34
01:55:36
01:58:00
01:58:09
02:01:23

02:03:36
02:04:51
02:07:26
02:09:48



BUTINADA TRAIL RUNNER 25

10K MASC
37 193 LUCAS CASTRO M 39 M3039 16 STUDIO MORMAII 02:16:51
38 128 EVERTON SOARES DE SOUZA M 41 M4049 9 J4 SPORTS 02:17:09
39 195 JOAO LOPES FERREIRA FILHO M 41 M4049 10 02:42:33
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